O o0 N U WN =

U U b b b B B PE B PEPEEWWWWWWWWWWNRNDNNNRNNNNRNONNRRRR R R B 92 93 9
B O Lo NOOULEE WNROWVOKLONODUE WNEROUOLLLONOULEAEWNREROOVOONOOURE WNRO

Jméno
Vacek Tomas
Stanék Libor
Prochazka Ales
Hruskova Libuse
Mares§ Michal
Sykora Michal
Sova Petr st.
Klimes Josef
Novotny Jan
Bukovjan Radek
Slajs Vlastimil
Kunc Oto
Homolka Jifi
Javorsky Lubos
Denk Zdenék
Antalik Ivan
Krch Miroslav
Molnar Septimiu Claudiu
Minnakhmetov Albert
Minnakhmetov Kamil
Baborsky Milan
Trca Pavel
Pribyl Miroslav
Slach Zbynék
Krauskopf Josef
Sovova Ivana
Frybort Otakar
Kunc Tomas
Butal Jaroslav st.
Toncar Karel
Dolezal Jifi
Pouzar Rudolf
Jand Pavel
Nevyjel Jiri
Lexova Sophie
Cike3 Milan
Frybortova Marie
Zach Petr st.
Jenik Jakub
Sova Petr ml.
Podlahova Sérka
Novackova lveta
Spilka Frantisek
Krauskopf Josef ml.
Svacinova Ivana
Rebik Jakub
Dolezal Jakub
Jirdk Radek
Fencl Radek
Barta FrantiSek
MatouSova Vanessa

SUPERLEVNA PC CUP - PORADI

2
41
37
39
32
40
24
31
16
12
29
21
17
11
34
19
36
18
14
33
28
23
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9
5
8
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20
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4
10
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101
97
82
80
71
67
62
62
59
58
56
56
55
54
49
48
48
46
46
46
45
44
43
40
39
39
35
33
31
30
28
27
27
25
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22
34
18
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16
15
15
13
10
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